KOSovOo

War and Revenge

Tim Judah

Yde University Press
New Haven and London



Contents

© o N o 0~ W N R

=
o

Appendix One: Kosovo population censuses 1948-1991
Appendix Two: UN Security Council Resolution 1244

Notes

Preface

Author's Note
Acknowledgements
Introduction: Kossovo Day

History: War by Other Means
Slobodan.Milosevic@gov.yu
Phantom state

Homeland Calling

Friends from the woods
Quoth the Raven,'Nevermore'
Agreement for Peace?

You will bomb us

We will win. Period. Full stop.

Tomorrow's Masters of Kosova

Sdect bibliography

Index

vi
Xi
XNi

33
61
99

135

164
197
227
265
286
313

314
322

337



