Kosovo

War and Revenge

Tim Judah

Yale University Press New Haven and London

Contents

	Preface	vi
	Author's Note	xi
	Acknowledgements i	xni
	Introduction: Kossovo Day	xvi
1	History: War by Other Means	1
2	Slobodan.Milosevic@gov.yu	33
3	Phantom state	61
4	Homeland Calling	99
5	Friends from the woods	.135
6	Quoth the Raven, 'Nevermore'	164
7	Agreement for Peace?	197
8	You will bomb us	227
9	We will win. Period. Full stop.	265
10	Tomorrow's Masters of Kosova	286
Appendix One: Kosovo population censuses 1948-1991		313
Appendix Two: UN Security Council Resolution 1244		314
Notes		322
Select bibliography		334
ndex		337